Position

Director of Operations &
Engineering Services
Senior Engineer
Construction Inspector llI

Construction Inspector llI

Capital Projects Coordinator

Cross-Connection Coordinator

Industrial Waste Inspector Il|
Engineering Technician IlI
Recycled Water Coordinator
Assistant Engineer

Assistant Engineer

Assistant Engineer

Industrial Waste Inspector |l
Engineering Technician Il
Computer Aided Design

Technician Il

Computer Aided Design
Technician Il

Global Information Systems
Technician Ill

Other Positions Held Special District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Department

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Total Wages

$168,105

$122,292

$92,626

$90,362

$90,289

$88,317

$88,048

$81,465

$79,373

$78,425

$77,844

$77,219

$76,867

$74,557

$73,823

$73,823

$73,190

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$35,259

$17,008

$25,646

$22,395

$6,762

$25,314

$6,583

$6,056

$25,104

$21,881

$5,744

$6,084

$5,682

$5,390

$24,626

$24,626

$5,371



Industrial Waste Inspector |l
Administrative Assistant ||
Global Information Systems

Technician Il

Senior Engineer

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

$71,330

$61,822

$59,265

$25,948

$24,362

$4,485

$11,485

$1,132



