Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Operations & Engineering Services		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$168,105	\$35,259
Senior Engineer		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$122,292	\$17,008
Construction Inspector III		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$92,626	\$25,646
Construction Inspector III		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$90,362	\$22,395
Capital Projects Coordinator		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$90,289	\$6,762
Cross-Connection Coordinator		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$88,317	\$25,314
Industrial Waste Inspector III		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$88,048	\$6,583
Engineering Technician III		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$81,465	\$6,056
Recycled Water Coordinator		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$79,373	\$25,104
Assistant Engineer		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$78,425	\$21,881
Assistant Engineer		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$77,844	\$5,744
Assistant Engineer		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$77,219	\$6,084
Industrial Waste Inspector II		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$76,867	\$5,682
Engineering Technician II		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$74,557	\$5,390
Computer Aided Design Technician III		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$73,823	\$24,626
Computer Aided Design Technician III		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$73,823	\$24,626
Global Information Systems Technician III		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$73,190	\$5,371

Industrial Waste Inspector II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$71,330	\$24,362
Administrative Assistant II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$61,822	\$4,485
Global Information Systems Technician II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$59,265	\$11,485
Senior Engineer	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$25,948	\$1,132